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Brown Adams Shana Garrett, Supervisor (614) 466-4472
Shana.Garrett@development.ohio.gov
o B ~ - Bill Bope (614) 752-9505

Lawrence James.Bope@development.ohio.gov
Il © - Heidi Crabtree (614) 644-8698

Heidi.Crabtree@development.ohio.gov

[ ] P- Marvin Rudd (614) 466-1888
Marvin.Rudd@development.ohio.gov

|| Q- Teressa Hickson (614) 466-4305

Teressa.Hickson@development.ohio.gov

Prepared by the Office of Community Development

Community Services Division [ ] 's-John saunders (614) 466-3048

January 2013 )
John.Saunders@development.ohio.gov



mailto:Shana.Garrett@development.ohio.gov
mailto:James.Bope@development.ohio.gov
mailto:Heidi.Crabtree@development.ohio.gov
mailto:Marvin.Rudd@development.ohio.gov
mailto:Teressa.Hickson@development.ohio.gov
mailto:John.Saunders@development.ohio.gov

